Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Resource Specialist

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

$106,699
$105,653
$104,347
$103,185
$103,032
$102,643
$102,572
$101,638
$100,368
$99,881
$99,836
$97,896
$97,888
$97,500
$96,930
$95,017
$94,990
$94,838
$94,665
$94,644
$94,577
$94,434
$94,160
$93,478
$93,131
$93,050
$92,270
$92,050
$91,391
$91,391

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,891
$28,804
$27,697
$28,601
$27,588
$28,056
$27,550
$27,973
$27,868
$27,828
$27,325
$27,664
$27,164
$27,132
$28,085
$27,927
$26,925
$26,912
$27,398
$27,896
$27,891
$26,879
$26,856
$26,800
$26,771
$26,765
$26,700
$26,682
$26,628
$26,628



Teacher
Teacher M/M
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

$91,175
$90,721
$90,536
$90,369
$90,170
$89,923
$89,479
$89,446
$89,190
$89,062
$88,841
$88,775
$88,408
$87,297
$87,115
$87,069
$86,587
$85,022
$84,983
$84,938
$84,434
$84,418
$82,796
$82,384
$81,840
$80,902
$80,585
$78,833
$76,301
$75,980
$75,960
$74,340

$26,610
$26,573
$26,557
$26,543
$27,527
$26,507
$26,470
$26,467
$26,446
$26,436

$7,510
$26,912
$27,382
$26,290
$26,775
$27,271
$26,231
$26,602
$27,099
$26,095
$27,054
$26,469

$7,012
$26,885
$25,840
$25,762
$25,736
$25,592
$25,383
$25,356
$25,355
$25,638



Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Librarian

Teacher

Teacher Sh-Omh

Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sh-Omh

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Senior School Secretary
Secretary |

School Accounting Technician
Secretary | - Attendance
School Office Clerk Il
School Office Clerk Il

Sch Office Clerk Il Attendance
School Office Clerk Il

Instructor Aide II-Special
Education

Teacher

Instructor Aide I-Special
Education

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Span

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Viet

Substitute Teacher

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta

$74,055
$73,704
$73,532
$72,724
$70,983
$69,225
$68,519
$67,796
$66,714
$65,040
$63,795
$60,747
$59,620
$59,026
$57,959
$57,839
$56,580
$53,851
$45,845
$45,622
$44,357
$43,962
$40,004
$39,815
$27,147

$26,991
$19,367

$18,578

$17,791

$25,198
$26,169
$26,154
$25,088

$6,037
$25,799
$24,741
$25,681
$25,592
$25,329
$24,851

$5,193

$5,100
$23,958
$23,870

$9,278
$25,428
$25,122
$25,224
$24,699
$24,060
$24,514
$24,065
$23,548
$22,630

$1,551
$0

$0

$0



Instructor Aide II-Special
Education

Teacher

School Testing Assistant

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Viet

Technology Assistant |

Instructor Aide Il-Special
Education

Campus Safety Assistant
Technology Assistant |

Instructor Aide II-Special
Education

Instructor Aide I-Special
Education

Instructor Aide |-Special
Education

Instructor Aide II-Special
Education

Campus Safety Assistant
Campus Safety Assistant
Campus Safety Assistant
Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R
School Office Clerk |

Instructor Aide II-Special
Education

Health Assistant
Class Volleyball Hd Coach Girl

Instructor Aide - B Lep Bil
Spanish

School Office Clerk |

Class Water polo Hd Coach
Girls

Class Football Jr Varsity

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta

$17,638

$17,248
$17.116
$17,031

$17,011
$16,985

$16,069
$15,832
$15,299

$15,078

$15,050

$14,531

$14,463
$14,328
$13,980
$13,582
$13,509
$13,244

$12,955
$11,691
$8,971

$8,428
$8,049

$6,619

$0

$7,661
$0
$0

$0
$1,898

$1,773
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,605
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0



Tutor-Academy

Instructor Aide-B Lep Eel
Class Basketball Hd Coach Girl
Class Baseball Head Coach
Tutor-Academy

Class Tennis Head Coach Girls

Class Water polo Hd Coach
Boys

Class Tennis Jr Varsity Boys
Tutor-Academy

Class Football Varsity

Class Basketball Jv Boys
Class Football Jr Varsity
Student Worker Cafe

Class Basketball Jv Girls
Class Basketball F/S Girls
Class Volleyball Jr Vars Girls
Class Volleyball Fs Girls

Instructor Aide II-Special
Education

Tutor-Academy

Class Basketball Jv Girls
Class Basketball Jv Boys
Class Basketball F/S Boys
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

$6,188
$5,854
$5,684
$5,175
$5,018
$4,983
$4,579

$4,004
$3,614
$3,595
$3,268
$3,268
$2,858
$2,733
$2,605
$2,568
$2,417
$2,296

$2,236
$2,179
$2,051
$2,051
$1,773
$1,772
$1,758
$1,364
$1,061

$927

$803

$795

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$524

$0
$0
$0
$0
$374
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Work Workability
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker

Student Worker Cafe
Student Work Workability
Student Work Workability
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Campus Safety Assistant
Student Worker Cafe
Student Work Workability
Student Work Workability
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Campus Safety Assistant
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta
La Quinta

$724
$692
$640
$462
$460
$445
$372
$354
$326
$308
$278
$250
$242
$232
$218
$218
$196
$196
$115

$28

$20

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



