Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$106,699	\$27,891
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$105,653	\$28,804
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$104,347	\$27,697
Counselor		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$103,185	\$28,601
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$103,032	\$27,588
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$102,643	\$28,056
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$102,572	\$27,550
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$101,638	\$27,973
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$100,368	\$27,868
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$99,881	\$27,828
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$99,836	\$27,325
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$97,896	\$27,664
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$97,888	\$27,164
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$97,500	\$27,132
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$96,930	\$28,085
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$95,017	\$27,927
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$94,990	\$26,925
Counselor		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$94,838	\$26,912
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$94,665	\$27,398
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$94,644	\$27,896
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$94,577	\$27,891
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$94,434	\$26,879
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$94,160	\$26,856
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$93,478	\$26,800
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$93,131	\$26,771
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$93,050	\$26,765
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$92,270	\$26,700
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$92,050	\$26,682
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$91,391	\$26,628
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$91,391	\$26,628

Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$91,175	\$26,610
Teacher M/M	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$90,721	\$26,573
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$90,536	\$26,557
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$90,369	\$26,543
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$90,170	\$27,527
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$89,923	\$26,507
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$89,479	\$26,470
Teacher Resource Specialist	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$89,446	\$26,467
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$89,190	\$26,446
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$89,062	\$26,436
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$88,841	\$7,510
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$88,775	\$26,912
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$88,408	\$27,382
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$87,297	\$26,290
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$87,115	\$26,775
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$87,069	\$27,271
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$86,587	\$26,231
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$85,022	\$26,602
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$84,983	\$27,099
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$84,938	\$26,095
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$84,434	\$27,054
Counselor	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$84,418	\$26,469
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$82,796	\$7,012
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$82,384	\$26,885
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$81,840	\$25,840
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$80,902	\$25,762
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$80,585	\$25,736
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$78,833	\$25,592
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$76,301	\$25,383
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$75,980	\$25,356
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$75,960	\$25,355
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$74,340	\$25,638

Counselor		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$74,055	\$25,198
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$73,704	\$26,169
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$73,532	\$26,154
Librarian		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$72,724	\$25,088
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$70,983	\$6,037
Teacher Sh-Omh		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$69,225	\$25,799
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$68,519	\$24,741
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$67,796	\$25,681
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$66,714	\$25,592
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$65,040	\$25,329
Teacher Sh-Omh		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$63,795	\$24,851
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$60,747	\$5,193
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$59,620	\$5,100
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$59,026	\$23,958
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$57,959	\$23,870
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$57,839	\$9,278
Senior School Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$56,580	\$25,428
Secretary I		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$53,851	\$25,122
School Accounting Technician		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$45,845	\$25,224
Secretary I - Attendance		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$45,622	\$24,699
School Office Clerk II		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$44,357	\$24,060
School Office Clerk II		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$43,962	\$24,514
Sch Office Clerk II Attendance		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$40,004	\$24,065
School Office Clerk II		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$39,815	\$23,548
Instructor Aide II-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$27,147	\$22,630
Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$26,991	\$1,551
Instructor Aide I-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$19,367	\$0
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Span		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$18,578	\$0
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Viet		Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$17,791	\$0

Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$17,638	\$0
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$17,248	\$7,661
School Testing Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$17,116	\$0
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Viet	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$17,031	\$0
Technology Assistant I	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$17,011	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$16,985	\$1,898
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$16,069	\$1,773
Technology Assistant I	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$15,832	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$15,299	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$15,078	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$15,050	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$14,531	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$14,463	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$14,328	\$1,605
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$13,980	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$13,582	\$0
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$13,509	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$13,244	\$0
Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$12,955	\$0
Class Volleyball Hd Coach Girl	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$11,691	\$0
Instructor Aide - B Lep Bil Spanish	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$8,971	\$0
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$8,428	\$0
Class Water polo Hd Coach Girls	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$8,049	\$0
Class Football Jr Varsity	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$6,619	\$0

Tutor-Academy	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$6,188	\$0
Instructor Aide-B Lep Eel	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$5,854	\$0
Class Basketball Hd Coach Girl	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$5,684	\$0
Class Baseball Head Coach	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$5,175	\$0
Tutor-Academy	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$5,018	\$0
Class Tennis Head Coach Girls	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$4,983	\$0
Class Water polo Hd Coach Boys	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$4,579	\$524
Class Tennis Jr Varsity Boys	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$4,004	\$0
Tutor-Academy	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$3,614	\$0
Class Football Varsity	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$3,595	\$0
Class Basketball Jv Boys	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$3,268	\$0
Class Football Jr Varsity	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$3,268	\$374
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,858	\$0
Class Basketball Jv Girls	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,733	\$0
Class Basketball F/S Girls	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,605	\$0
Class Volleyball Jr Vars Girls	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,568	\$0
Class Volleyball Fs Girls	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,417	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,296	\$0
Tutor-Academy	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,236	\$0
Class Basketball Jv Girls	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,179	\$0
Class Basketball Jv Boys	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,051	\$0
Class Basketball F/S Boys	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$2,051	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$1,773	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$1,772	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$1,758	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$1,364	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$1,061	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$927	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$803	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$795	\$0

Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$724	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$692	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$640	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$462	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$460	\$0
Student Worker	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$445	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$372	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$354	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$326	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$308	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$278	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$250	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$242	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$232	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$218	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$218	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$196	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$196	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$115	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$28	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	La Quinta	\$20	\$0